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
nsurance
FR F! ZI

Fl' 1 W/Il

ALLEN T. ATCHISON
HARRY A, DUNNEBACK
PAUL A, KEIL

DONALD A, SHOWALTER

Palos Verdes

Foothills
$1495 Down

This lovely 3 bedroom, 1¥;
home In one of the most desir-
able areas in ail South Bay has
hardwood floors, Inrqa bedrooms
with wardrobe closels, service
porch with washing facilities, fully
fenced yard, close to grade school
and high schools and new shop-
pina cenfer. FHA fterms avail-
able. Full price only 918,495

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294

HOME AND INCOME

See fthis 2 bedroom hardwood
floor home In Hawthorne with
income wunit today. $995 down,
$14,995 tolal price.
MR, WOODLEY
READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW 08 92533

BEDROOM, wall 1o wall chrpets,
drapes, tiled stall shower, hard-
wood floors, patio. Near Clvie
Center. 815950, Terms. Fred M
Hansen, Realtor, 2222 Torrance
Bivd. FA II 5949, oveq FA 8175,

bath |

The Month
$1500 DOWN

9 rooms plus an observatory. This
2000 plus sa. ft. has everything
to offer you could ask for., 3
bedrooms, living room, dining In
kitchen, built-in breakfast nook,
14%18 playroom, 14x14 den or of-
fice, 13x26 family room with a
king size fireplace and a covered
patio. All this and much more
at the low, low price of $19,950.

Responsible

FA 0:2770
$995 DOWN
3 Bedgq.s.i;:iBoths

Take over 4',% loan on this Tm-

maculate home, hardwood floors,
wall to wall carpets, built-ins,
range and oven, knotty pine cab-
inets Iin kitchen,, wardrobe clos-
els, large double garage. Located
in Southwood, close to Del Amo
Shopping Center and all schools,

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294

[.;ts (1;;“Sa'lo (Busineu
And Rosudcnhal)

A~

IF YOU' PF LOOKING FOR P’S
LOTS OR ACREAGE, WE HAVE
PLENTY.

Call Bill Menner

CHRIS SORENSEN

REALTOR
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR 5-4405

ROOM TO BUILD

72 #1. front, Last R-3 In area.
Sharp 2 bedroom stucco . with
2 car detached garage.

MR. NELSON

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW 0§ 9253

A A B e e

Income Property
9%

For Sulo
AAPAAAPIIIINII
OPFAT POTFNTIAL on this C2
property, plus 2 bedroom home
in rear. Near Crenshaw and
Compton, Submit on down. Own
er anxious.
MR, NELSON
READY REALTY
13700 CRENSHAW 08 9.253)

PRPRPRPRFIR

A

Busmns Properﬂn
For Sale or Lease

96

PR N e

C-3, LOMITA

on thonne near Pacific Coast
Highway, Has 1 bedroom house.
Good for home & business.

Albert Z. England
Realtor — Notary

2230 W. Sepulveda
TORRANCE DA 6-2633
FA 8 1192

A~ -

RuI Eshh Wanu
FREE APPRAISAL

Call us before you sell
EQPUR CORP,
08 92294 SP 240

PRIVATE PARTY
Needs 2 or 3 bedroom, Wil pay
all cash. TE 52752, |

WILL pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom home., Any
condition or area.
24 hour service
Warren 0S5 93638
WILL buy 2 or 3 bedroom house,
this area, cash or ferms.
SP 24001

READY REALTY will
house, any area,

T4

AP

|

more, 24 hr, service, OS 9-2533.

CASH for your property
before you sell. Realtor,
FR 33237

| Stores and Offices for
Ronf or Luu 'IIS

MODERN offlces. smgle
and suites, air condition-
ed, carpeting, parking,
utilities paid. 2008 Car-
son Blvd, OS 5.445] or
OS 6-9585. Courtesy to
brokers.

$75, OFRICE in modern, patio type
medical center, drapes, heat,
lights and lanitor service, 3810
Pacific Coast Mwy. FR 8.4226.

buy your |
any condition. |
We buy more because we pay | .

Call us |

~n

ping center, park and med-
ical clinic, Laundry facili-
fies, carports. Also furn.
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens |
462 East 231st TE 4.7278
Weekdays 8:30 fo 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Brand New

Large 2 Bedrm. Apt.
Carpet
Drapes
Built-Ins

2 Blks North of Torrance Bivd,
Just West of Heart of Torrance

615 AMAPOLA

"'05 50367

FOR RENT,

cozy Ihrdrm)m apart.
ment in attractive garden sef
ting. Unfurnished, wall to wall
carpeting, generous cabinet and
closet space, Close to Pacific
Coast Hwy. and Harbor Freeway
Suitable for single person or
working couple. All utilities in-
cluded at $60 per month. See
Mrs. Baker at 1114 W, 255th St.,
Harbor ‘City. DA 5-3829.

2-BEDROOM, built-ins, w/w carpets,
drapes, carports with lockers.
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